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1 13503090 AABHISHEK  MAHATO 0011 D A C 2 0031 D A C 2 0051 D A C 2 1031 D B+ C 2 3031 D A C 2 4271 B A+ A+ B+ 3.2 2.22

2 13503091 AAISMA  MAHATO 0011 C A C+ 2.4 0031 D A C+ 2.4 0051 C A+ C+ 2.4 1031 D A C 2 3031 D A C 2 4271 C+ A A B 2.8 2.33

3 13503092 AARBIN  MAHATO 0011 D A C 2 0031 D A C 2 0051 D A C 2 1031 D A C 2 3031 D A C 2 4271 D A A B 2.8 2.15

4 13503093 AAYUSH  SHARMA 0011 C A C+ 2.4 0031 C+ A+ B 2.8 0051 D A C 2 1031 C A C+ 2.4 3031 D A C 2 4271 B A+ A+ B+ 3.2 2.46

5 13503094 ABISHEK  MAHATO 0011 NG NG NG 0 0031 NG NG NG 0 0051 NG NG NG 0 1151 NG NG NG 0 2031 NG NG NG 0 3311 NG NG NG 0 0.00 Abs

6 13503095 ALINA  MAHATO 0011 D B+ C 2 0031 D A C 2 0051 D B+ C 2 1031 NG B+ NG 0 3031 NG B NG 0 4271 D B+ A C+ 2.4 1.33

7 13503096 ALISHA  MAHATO 0011 C A C+ 2.4 0031 D A C 2 0051 C A C+ 2.4 1151 C A C+ 2.4 2031 D A C 2 3311 C+ A+ B 2.8 2.34

8 13503097 ALISHA  POUDEL 0011 C+ A+ B 2.8 0031 D A C 2 0051 C A+ B 2.8 1031 D B+ C 2 3031 D B+ C 2 4271 C A A B 2.8 2.39

9 13503098 AMBIKA  POUDEL 0011 C A+ C+ 2.4 0031 C A C+ 2.4 0051 C+ A+ B 2.8 1151 C A C+ 2.4 2031 D A C 2 3311 C+ B+ C+ 2.4 2.40

10 13503099 AMISHA  BARALI 0011 B A+ B+ 3.2 0031 NG A NG 0 0051 C A C+ 2.4 1151 D B+ C 2 2031 D B+ C 2 3311 D A+ C+ 2.4 1.99

11 13503100 AMIT   POUDEL 0011 C+ A+ B 2.8 0031 C A C+ 2.4 0051 C A+ C+ 2.4 1031 C A C+ 2.4 3031 C+ A+ B 2.8 4271 B A+ A+ B+ 3.2 2.67

12 13503101 ANIL  CHHETRI 0011 B A+ B 2.8 0031 D A C 2 0051 C A+ B 2.8 1151 D B+ C 2 2031 D A C 2 3311 D A C 2 2.24

13 13503102 ANISHA  B.K. 0011 C+ A+ B 2.8 0031 C A C+ 2.4 0051 C+ A+ B 2.8 1031 D A C 2 3031 C A C+ 2.4 4271 B A+ A+ B+ 3.2 2.59

14 13503103 ANISHA  NEPALI 0011 C+ A+ B 2.8 0031 D A C 2 0051 C+ A+ B 2.8 1031 D A C 2 3031 C+ A B 2.8 4271 C A A B 2.8 2.53

15 13503104 ANISHA  SUBEDI 0011 C A C+ 2.4 0031 D A C 2 0051 C A C+ 2.4 1151 D B+ C 2 2031 D B+ C 2 3311 D B C 2 2.12

16 13503105 ANISHA  SUNAR 0011 C A+ C+ 2.4 0031 D A C 2 0051 C A C+ 2.4 1151 C A C+ 2.4 2031 C A C+ 2.4 3311 C A C+ 2.4 2.34

17 13503106 ANISHA KUMARI MAHATO 0011 C A+ C+ 2.4 0031 D A C 2 0051 C+ A+ B 2.8 1031 C A C+ 2.4 3031 C A C+ 2.4 4271 D B+ B+ C+ 2.4 2.41

18 13503107 ANJALI  RAUT 0011 NG NG NG 0 0031 NG NG NG 0 0051 NG NG NG 0 1031 NG NG NG 0 3031 NG NG NG 0 4271 NG NG NG NG 0 0.00 Abs

19 13503108 ANJAN  ALE 0011 D A C 2 0031 D A C 2 0051 C A+ B 2.8 1031 D B+ C 2 3031 D B C 2 4271 D A A B 2.8 2.30

20 13503109 ANJANA  CHUWAI 0011 B A+ B 2.8 0031 D A C 2 0051 C+ A+ B 2.8 1031 D B+ C 2 3031 D A C 2 4271 C+ A A B 2.8 2.39

21 13503110 ANKIT  SUNAR 0011 D A C 2 0031 D A C 2 0051 D A C 2 1031 D B+ C 2 3031 D B+ C 2 4271 D A A C+ 2.4 2.07

22 13503111 ANKIT  RANABHAT 0011 C A+ C+ 2.4 0031 D A C 2 0051 C+ A+ B 2.8 1031 D A C 2 3031 D B+ C 2 4271 C A A B 2.8 2.34

23 13503112 ANU   ADHIKARI 0011 C+ A+ B 2.8 0031 D A C 2 0051 C A+ C+ 2.4 1151 C A C+ 2.4 2031 D A C 2 3311 C A+ B 2.8 2.39

24 13503113 ANUPA KUMARI MAHATO 0011 D A C 2 0031 NG A NG 0 0051 D A C 2 1151 D B+ C 2 2031 D B+ C 2 3311 NG B+ NG 0 1.33

25 13503114 ARBIN  RANAMAGAR 0011 C A C+ 2.4 0031 C+ A C+ 2.4 0051 D B+ C 2 1031 C A C+ 2.4 3031 C+ A B 2.8 4271 C+ A A B+ 3.2 2.55

26 13503115 ARPAN  PANDEY 0011 A A+ A 3.6 0031 B+ A+ A 3.6 0051 B+ A+ A 3.6 1031 A A+ A 3.6 3031 A A+ A+ 4 4271 A A+ A+ A+ 4 3.75

27 13503116 ASMITA  SUBEDI 0011 NG NG NG 0 0031 NG NG NG 0 0051 NG NG NG 0 1031 NG NG NG 0 3031 NG NG NG 0 4271 NG NG NG NG 0 0.00 Abs

28 13503117 ASMITA  GAYAK 0011 C+ A+ B 2.8 0031 D A C 2 0051 C+ A+ B 2.8 1151 C A+ B 2.8 2031 D B+ C 2 3311 C A C+ 2.4 2.46

29 13503118 BARSHA  BHATTARAI 0011 C A+ C+ 2.4 0031 D A C 2 0051 C+ A+ B 2.8 1031 D B+ C 2 3031 D A C 2 4271 C A A B 2.8 2.34

30 13503119 BARSHA  MAHATO 0011 B A+ B 2.8 0031 D A C 2 0051 C A+ B 2.8 1031 D A C 2 3031 D A C 2 4271 C A A B 2.8 2.39

31 13503120 BARSHA  SUNAR 0011 C A C+ 2.4 0031 D A C 2 0051 D A C 2 1151 D B+ C 2 2031 D A C 2 3311 D A C 2 2.04

32 13503121 BHAGAWATI  PAUDEL 0011 C+ A+ B 2.8 0031 C A C+ 2.4 0051 C A C+ 2.4 1151 D A C 2 2031 D B+ C 2 3311 C A C+ 2.4 2.30
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33 13503122 BIBEK  MAHATO 0011 C A C+ 2.4 0031 D A C 2 0051 D A C 2 1031 D B+ C 2 3031 D A C 2 4271 D B+ A C+ 2.4 2.12

34 13503123 BIBEK  SUNAR 0011 C A C+ 2.4 0031 D A C 2 0051 D B+ C 2 1151 NG B+ NG 0 2031 D B+ C 2 3311 NG B+ NG 0 1.30

35 13503124 BIDIYA KUMARI MAHATO 0011 C A C+ 2.4 0031 D A C 2 0051 D B+ C 2 1151 D B+ C 2 2031 NG B+ NG 0 3311 NG B+ NG 0 1.30

36 13503125 BIDUR  DHAKAL 0011 B A+ B+ 3.2 0031 C+ A B 2.8 0051 C A+ B 2.8 1031 C+ A+ B 2.8 3031 B+ A+ A 3.6 4271 C A A B 2.8 2.99

37 13503126 BIKESH  MAHATO 0011 C A+ C+ 2.4 0031 C A C+ 2.4 0051 C A C+ 2.4 1031 NG B+ NG 0 3031 C A C+ 2.4 4271 C A A B 2.8 2.03

38 13503127 BINA KUMARI MAHATO 0011 C A+ C+ 2.4 0031 D A C 2 0051 C+ A+ B 2.8 1151 C A C+ 2.4 2031 C A C+ 2.4 3311 C A C+ 2.4 2.41

39 13503128 BINAY  MAHATO 0011 C A C+ 2.4 0031 D A C 2 0051 C A C+ 2.4 1151 C A C+ 2.4 2031 D B+ C 2 3311 C A C+ 2.4 2.27

40 13503129 BINOD  ARYAL 0011 D A C 2 0031 D A C 2 0051 D A C 2 1031 D B+ C 2 3031 D B C 2 4271 C+ A A B+ 3.2 2.22

41 13503130 BIPIN  LAMICHHANE 0011 D A C 2 0031 NG A NG 0 0051 D B+ C 2 1031 D B+ C 2 3031 D B C 2 4271 D A A C+ 2.4 1.78

42 13503131 BISHAL  BISHWOKARMA 0011 B A+ B+ 3.2 0031 C A C+ 2.4 0051 B+ A+ A 3.6 1031 C A C+ 2.4 3031 B A+ B+ 3.2 4271 B+ A+ A+ A 3.6 3.08

43 13503132 BISHAL  NEUPANE 0011 D A C 2 0031 C A C+ 2.4 0051 D A C+ 2.4 1151 D B+ C 2 2031 D B+ C 2 3331 NG A NG 0 1.76

44 13503133 BISHWASH  LAMICHHANE 0011 C A+ C+ 2.4 0031 C A C+ 2.4 0051 NG A NG 0 1031 D B+ C 2 3031 B A+ B 2.8 4271 C+ A A B 2.8 2.03

45 13503134 CHALINA  MAHATO 0011 C A C+ 2.4 0031 D A C+ 2.4 0051 D A C 2 1031 D B+ C 2 3031 B A+ B 2.8 4271 D A A B 2.8 2.40

46 13503135 CHANDAN SAHANI MALAH 0011 NG NG NG 0 0031 NG NG NG 0 0051 NG NG NG 0 1151 NG NG NG 0 2031 NG NG NG 0 3311 NG NG NG 0 0.00 Abs

47 13503136 CHANDRA KALA MAHATO 0011 D A C 2 0031 NG A NG 0 0051 D B+ C 2 1151 D B+ C 2 2031 NG B+ NG 0 3311 D B+ C 2 1.33

48 13503137 CHURIKALA  MAHATO 0011 D A C 2 0031 NG A NG 0 0051 D A C 2 1151 D B+ C 2 2031 D B+ C 2 3311 D B+ C 2 1.70

49 13503138 DEV KALA ROKA 0011 C+ A+ B 2.8 0031 C+ A+ B 2.8 0051 C A+ C+ 2.4 1031 D A C 2 3031 B A+ B 2.8 4271 B A+ A+ B+ 3.2 2.65

50 13503139 DEVENDRA  SUNAR 0011 D B+ C 2 0031 D A C 2 0051 D B+ C 2 1151 D A C 2 2031 NG B+ NG 0 3311 NG B+ NG 0 1.26

51 13503140 DHIRAJ  MAHATO 0011 D B+ C 2 0031 D A C 2 0051 D A C 2 1151 D B+ C 2 2031 NG B+ NG 0 3311 D A C 2 1.63

52 13503141 DILIP KUMAR MAHATO 0011 D A C 2 0031 D A C 2 0051 D B+ C 2 1031 D B+ C 2 3031 D A C 2 4271 D B+ B+ C+ 2.4 2.07

53 13503142 DILIP KUMAR MAHATO 0011 D A C 2 0031 D A C 2 0051 D A C 2 1151 C A C+ 2.4 2031 D B+ C 2 3331 D A C 2 2.07

54 13503143 DIPA  MAHATO 0011 C+ A+ B 2.8 0031 D A C 2 0051 B A+ B+ 3.2 1151 B A+ B+ 3.2 2031 B A B 2.8 3311 C+ A+ B 2.8 2.83

55 13503144 DIPAK  KAFLE 0011 NG A NG 0 0031 D A C 2 0051 D B+ C 2 1031 NG B+ NG 0 3031 D B C 2 4271 C A A B 2.8 1.56

56 13503145 DIPESH  MAHATO 0011 D A C 2 0031 D A C 2 0051 D A C 2 1031 D A C 2 3031 D A C 2 4271 C+ A A B+ 3.2 2.22

57 13503146 DIPESH   PANDEY 0011 C A C+ 2.4 0031 D A C 2 0051 C A+ C+ 2.4 1151 D B+ C 2 2031 D A C 2 3311 D B+ C 2 2.12

58 13503147 DIPISHA KUMARI MAHATO 0011 D A C 2 0031 D A C 2 0051 C A C+ 2.4 1031 D B+ C 2 3031 D A C 2 4271 C+ A A B 2.8 2.22

59 13503148 DULENDRA  THAPA 0011 D A C 2 0031 D A C 2 0051 D A C 2 1031 D B+ C 2 3031 D B+ C 2 4271 D B+ A C+ 2.4 2.07

60 13503149 GANGA  GURUNG 0011 D A C+ 2.4 0031 D A C 2 0051 D A C 2 1151 D A C 2 2031 D B+ C 2 3311 D B+ C 2 2.04

61 13503150 GANGA  MAHATO 0011 D A C 2 0031 D A C 2 0051 C A+ C+ 2.4 1031 D A C 2 3031 D A C 2 4271 D A A B 2.8 2.22

62 13503151 GANGA  PARIYAR 0011 C A C+ 2.4 0031 D A C 2 0051 C A C+ 2.4 1151 C A C+ 2.4 2031 D B+ C 2 3331 D A C 2 2.19

63 13503152 GANGA KUMARI MAHATO 0011 D A C 2 0031 D A C 2 0051 D A C 2 1031 D B+ C 2 3031 D B C 2 4271 D A B+ C+ 2.4 2.07

64 13503153 GAURAB  MAHATO 0011 D A C 2 0031 D A C 2 0051 NG B+ NG 0 1031 D B+ C 2 3031 D A C 2 4271 D A A B 2.8 1.78

65 13503154 GAURAB   MUKTAN 0011 D A C 2 0031 C A C+ 2.4 0051 C A C+ 2.4 1031 D B+ C 2 3031 D A C 2 4271 C+ A A B 2.8 2.28

66 13503155 HARIKRISHNA  MAHATO 0011 C A C+ 2.4 0031 D A C 2 0051 D B+ C 2 1151 D A C 2 2031 NG B+ NG 0 3331 C A+ C+ 2.4 1.75

67 13503156 HIMCHULI  BISTA 0011 C+ A+ B 2.8 0031 D A C 2 0051 C A C+ 2.4 1151 C A C+ 2.4 2031 D B+ C 2 3331 D A+ C+ 2.4 2.31

68 13503157 HIMENTA  MAHATO 0011 C A C+ 2.4 0031 D A C+ 2.4 0051 C A C+ 2.4 1031 D B+ C 2 3031 D A C 2 4271 C A A B 2.8 2.33

69 13503158 INDRA KUMARI  MAHATO 0011 D A C 2 0031 D A C 2 0051 D A C 2 1031 D B+ C 2 3031 D A C 2 4271 D A B+ C+ 2.4 2.07

70 13503159 JARINA  KHATUN 0011 D A C 2 0031 D A C 2 0051 D A C 2 1031 D B+ C 2 3031 D B C 2 4271 D A A B 2.8 2.15

71 13503160 JASMI  MAHATO 0011 D B+ C 2 0031 D A C 2 0051 NG B+ NG 0 1031 D B+ C 2 3031 D B C 2 4271 C A A B 2.8 1.78
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72 13503161 JHARANA  KHADKATHOKI 0011 B A+ B+ 3.2 0031 B A+ B 2.8 0051 B+ A+ A 3.6 1031 B A+ B+ 3.2 3031 B A+ B+ 3.2 4271 B+ A+ A+ A 3.6 3.29

73 13503162 JITRAM  MAHATO 0011 C A C+ 2.4 0031 D A C 2 0051 C A C+ 2.4 1151 D A C 2 2031 D B+ C 2 3311 C A C+ 2.4 2.19

74 13503163 KABITA  SUNAR 0011 D A C 2 0031 C A C+ 2.4 0051 D A C 2 1031 D B+ C 2 3031 D B+ C 2 4271 D A A B 2.8 2.21

75 13503164 KAJAL  SHAH 0011 A A+ A 3.6 0031 B+ A+ B+ 3.2 0051 A+ A+ A+ 4 1031 B+ A+ A 3.6 3031 A A+ A+ 4 4271 A+ A+ A+ A+ 4 3.76

76 13503165 KAMANA  ADHIKARI 0011 B+ A+ A 3.6 0031 B A B 2.8 0051 B A+ B+ 3.2 1151 C A C+ 2.4 2031 B A+ B+ 3.2 3331 C A+ C+ 2.4 2.89

77 13503166 KARUNA  DHAKAL 0011 B+ A+ B+ 3.2 0031 D A C 2 0051 B A+ B+ 3.2 1031 D B+ C 2 3031 B A+ B 2.8 4271 C+ A A B+ 3.2 2.73

78 13503167 KRISHNA PRASAD SHAH TELI 0011 B+ A+ B+ 3.2 0031 D A C 2 0051 B A+ B+ 3.2 1031 D A C 2 3031 C+ A+ B 2.8 4271 B+ A+ A+ A 3.6 2.80

79 13503168 KRITI  KUMARI MAHATO 0011 C+ A+ B 2.8 0031 D A C 2 0051 B A+ B+ 3.2 1031 D A C 2 3031 C A+ C+ 2.4 4271 C+ A A B 2.8 2.53

80 13503169 KSHITIJ  SUBEDI 0011 B A+ B+ 3.2 0031 C A C+ 2.4 0051 C A+ B 2.8 1031 C+ A+ B 2.8 3031 C A+ C+ 2.4 4271 B+ A+ A+ A 3.6 2.86

81 13503170 KUSHAL  KARKI 0011 C A C+ 2.4 0031 D A C 2 0051 B A+ B+ 3.2 1031 D B+ C 2 3031 D A C+ 2.4 4271 C A A B 2.8 2.49

82 13503171 LALIT  RAUTH 0011 C A+ C+ 2.4 0031 D A C 2 0051 C A+ B 2.8 1151 C A C+ 2.4 2031 D A C 2 3331 C+ A+ B 2.8 2.41

83 13503172 LAXMI  DULAL 0011 B A+ B+ 3.2 0031 B A B 2.8 0051 B+ A+ B+ 3.2 1151 C+ A+ B 2.8 2031 C A C+ 2.4 3331 C A+ B 2.8 2.84

84 13503173 MADHAV  MAHATO 0011 C+ A+ B 2.8 0031 D A C 2 0051 C+ A+ B 2.8 1031 D B+ C 2 3031 C A C+ 2.4 4271 C+ A A B 2.8 2.46

85 13503174 MAHESH  BHUJEL 0011 NG NG NG 0 0031 D A C 2 0051 C A C+ 2.4 1031 D B+ C 2 3031 D A C 2 4271 C A A B 2.8 2.00

86 13503175 MAMATA  PAWE 0011 C A C+ 2.4 0031 D A C 2 0051 D A C 2 1031 D B+ C 2 3031 D A C 2 4271 C A A B 2.8 2.19

87 13503176 MAMATA KUMARI MAGAR 0011 C A+ C+ 2.4 0031 D A C 2 0051 D A C 2 1031 D B+ C 2 3031 D A C+ 2.4 4271 D A A B 2.8 2.27

88 13503177 MANISH  CHAUDHARI 0011 D A C 2 0031 D A C 2 0051 D A C 2 1031 D B+ C 2 3031 D B C 2 4271 B A+ A+ B+ 3.2 2.22

89 13503178 MANISH  CHHETRI 0011 C+ A+ B 2.8 0031 C+ A B 2.8 0051 C+ A+ B 2.8 1151 C A C+ 2.4 2031 C A C+ 2.4 3331 C+ A+ B 2.8 2.65

90 13503179 MENUKA  BOHARA 0011 C A+ C+ 2.4 0031 C+ A B 2.8 0051 C A+ B 2.8 1151 D A C 2 2031 C A C+ 2.4 3331 C A+ C+ 2.4 2.46

91 13503180 MILAN  BISHWOKARMA 0011 B A+ B+ 3.2 0031 D A C 2 0051 C+ A+ B 2.8 1031 D B+ C 2 3031 D B+ C 2 4271 C A A B 2.8 2.43

92 13503181 MILAN  MAHATO 0011 C+ A+ B 2.8 0031 D A C 2 0051 D A C 2 1031 D B+ C 2 3031 D B C 2 4271 C A A B 2.8 2.24

93 13503182 MILAN  PARIYAR 0011 D A C 2 0031 D A C 2 0051 D A C 2 1151 D A C 2 2031 D B+ C 2 3311 D B+ C 2 2.00

94 13503183 MILAN  RANABHAT 0011 C A+ C+ 2.4 0031 D A C 2 0051 C A+ C+ 2.4 1031 D B+ C 2 3031 D A C 2 4271 C A A B 2.8 2.27

95 13503184 MINA  DARAI 0011 NG NG NG 0 0031 NG NG NG 0 0051 NG NG NG 0 1031 NG NG NG 0 3031 NG NG NG 0 4271 NG NG NG NG 0 0.00 Abs

96 13503185 MINA KUMARI  LAMICHHANE 0011 C A C+ 2.4 0031 D A C 2 0051 D A C 2 1151 C A C+ 2.4 2031 D A C 2 3331 D A C 2 2.12

97 13503186 MUNNA KUMAR SHAH 0011 C+ A+ B 2.8 0031 C+ A B 2.8 0051 B A+ B+ 3.2 1031 D B+ C 2 3031 C A C+ 2.4 4271 B+ A+ A+ A 3.6 2.80

98 13503187 NABIN   MAHATO 0011 D A C 2 0031 D A C 2 0051 B A+ B+ 3.2 1031 D B+ C 2 3031 D A C 2 4271 C A A B 2.8 2.37

99 13503188 NAMRATA  SUNAR 0011 D A C 2 0031 D A C 2 0051 C A C+ 2.4 1151 C A C+ 2.4 2031 NG B+ NG 0 3311 C A C+ 2.4 1.85

100 13503189 NARAYAN  MAGAR 0011 D B+ C 2 0031 D A C 2 0051 D A C 2 1031 D A C 2 3031 D A C 2 4271 C A A B 2.8 2.15

101 13503190 NARAYAN BANIYA CHHETRI 0011 D A C 2 0031 C A C+ 2.4 0051 C A C+ 2.4 1031 D A C 2 3031 C A C+ 2.4 4271 C+ A A B 2.8 2.36

102 13503191 NARESH  LIMBU 0011 D A C 2 0031 D A C 2 0051 D A C 2 1031 D A C 2 3031 C A C+ 2.4 4271 C+ A A B+ 3.2 2.30

103 13503192 NIGITA  MAHATO 0011 D A C 2 0031 NG A NG 0 0051 D A C 2 1151 D A C 2 2031 D B+ C 2 3311 D B+ C 2 1.70

104 13503193 NIMITA  POKHREL 0011 B A+ B+ 3.2 0031 B A+ B+ 3.2 0051 C+ A+ B 2.8 1031 B A+ B+ 3.2 3031 C+ A+ B 2.8 4271 A+ A+ A+ A+ 4 3.20

105 13503194 NIROJ  MAHATO 0011 NG NG NG 0 0031 NG NG NG 0 0051 NG NG NG 0 1031 NG NG NG 0 3031 NG NG NG 0 4271 NG NG NG NG 0 0.00 Abs

106 13503195 NIROJ  MAHATO 0011 D A C 2 0031 D A C 2 0051 D B+ C 2 1031 D B+ C 2 3031 NG B NG 0 4271 D B+ B+ C+ 2.4 1.70

107 13503196 NISHAN  MAHATO 0011 D A C 2 0031 D A C 2 0051 D A C 2 1151 D B+ C 2 2031 NG B+ NG 0 3311 D A C 2 1.63

108 13503197 NISHAN  PARIYAR 0011 C A C+ 2.4 0031 NG A NG 0 0051 D A C 2 1151 D B+ C 2 2031 D B+ C 2 3311 D B+ C 2 1.75

109 13503198 NISHANT  SUNAR 0011 C A C+ 2.4 0031 D A C 2 0051 C A+ B 2.8 1151 C A C+ 2.4 2031 D A C 2 3311 C A C+ 2.4 2.34

110 13503199 PAWAN  MAHATO 0011 NG A NG 0 0031 D A C 2 0051 D B+ C 2 1031 NG B+ NG 0 3031 D A C 2 4271 C A A B 2.8 1.56
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111 13503200 PRABHA  RAI 0011 C+ A+ B 2.8 0031 C A C+ 2.4 0051 C+ A+ B 2.8 1031 C+ A+ B 2.8 3031 B A+ B+ 3.2 4271 A A+ A+ A+ 4 3.04

112 13503201 PRABIN  BISHWOKARMA 0011 C A C+ 2.4 0031 C A C+ 2.4 0051 C A C+ 2.4 1031 D A C 2 3031 D A C 2 4271 B A+ A+ A 3.6 2.47

113 13503202 PRABINA  MAHATO 0011 C A C+ 2.4 0031 D A C 2 0051 B A+ B+ 3.2 1031 C A C+ 2.4 3031 D A C 2 4271 C A A B 2.8 2.49

114 13503203 PRAKASH  LAMICHHANE 0011 C A C+ 2.4 0031 D A C 2 0051 C A+ B 2.8 1151 C A C+ 2.4 2031 D A C 2 3331 NG A NG 0 1.90

115 13503204 PRAKRITI  CHAUDHARY 0011 B A+ B+ 3.2 0031 B A B 2.8 0051 B A+ B+ 3.2 1031 B A+ B+ 3.2 3031 C A+ C+ 2.4 4271 B+ A+ A+ A 3.6 3.07

116 13503205 PRAKRITI  MAHATO 0011 C A C+ 2.4 0031 D A C 2 0051 C A C+ 2.4 1031 D A C 2 3031 C A C+ 2.4 4271 C+ A A B 2.8 2.34

117 13503206 PRATIMA  MAHATO 0011 C A+ B 2.8 0031 D A C 2 0051 C A+ C+ 2.4 1031 C A C+ 2.4 3031 C+ A+ B 2.8 4271 B A+ A+ A 3.6 2.68

118 13503207 PRATIMA  MAHATO 0011 D B+ C 2 0031 NG A NG 0 0051 D B+ C 2 1151 D A C 2 2031 D B+ C 2 3311 NG B+ NG 0 1.33

119 13503208 PREMA  BISHWAKARMA 0011 NG NG NG 0 0031 NG NG NG 0 0051 NG NG NG 0 1151 NG NG NG 0 2031 NG NG NG 0 3311 NG NG NG 0 0.00 Abs

120 13503209 PRITAM  BISHWOKARMA 0011 D A C 2 0031 C A C+ 2.4 0051 C A+ B 2.8 1031 D A C 2 3031 D B C 2 4271 C+ A A B 2.8 2.36

121 13503210 PRIYANKA  PARIYAR 0011 C A+ B 2.8 0031 D A+ C+ 2.4 0051 C A+ C+ 2.4 1031 D B+ C 2 3031 D B C 2 4271 D A A B 2.8 2.37

122 13503211 PUJAN  PUN 0011 B+ A+ B+ 3.2 0031 B A B 2.8 0051 C+ A+ B 2.8 1031 D A C 2 3031 B A+ B+ 3.2 4271 C+ A A B+ 3.2 2.84

123 13503212 PUSPA  KHATRI 0011 B A+ B+ 3.2 0031 C A C+ 2.4 0051 C+ A+ B 2.8 1151 B+ A+ B+ 3.2 2031 B+ A+ B+ 3.2 3331 C+ A+ B 2.8 2.93

124 13503213 RABIN  BISHOKARMA 0011 C A+ C+ 2.4 0031 D A C 2 0051 C A+ B 2.8 1151 C A+ C+ 2.4 2031 D A C+ 2.4 3311 C A+ B 2.8 2.49

125 13503214 RABIN  BK 0011 C+ A+ B 2.8 0031 D A C 2 0051 C A C+ 2.4 1151 C A+ B 2.8 2031 D A C 2 3311 C A C+ 2.4 2.39

126 13503215 RABINA  PARIYAR 0011 C A+ C+ 2.4 0031 D A C 2 0051 C A C+ 2.4 1031 D A C 2 3031 D B+ C 2 4271 D A A B 2.8 2.27

127 13503216 RADHA  CHAUDHARY 0011 C+ A+ B 2.8 0031 C A+ B 2.8 0051 B A+ B+ 3.2 1031 C A C+ 2.4 3031 C A C+ 2.4 4271 B+ A+ A+ A 3.6 2.87

128 13503217 RAHUL  MAHATO 0011 D B+ C 2 0031 NG A NG 0 0051 D B+ C 2 1031 D B+ C 2 3031 D B C 2 4271 C A A B 2.8 1.85

129 13503218 RAJAN  ACHARYA 0011 C A+ B 2.8 0031 D A C 2 0051 C+ A+ B 2.8 1031 C+ A+ B 2.8 3031 C+ A+ B 2.8 4271 C+ A A B 2.8 2.68

130 13503219 RAJESH  SIRPALI 0011 C+ A+ B 2.8 0031 NG A NG 0 0051 C A C+ 2.4 1151 C A C+ 2.4 2031 D A C 2 3311 D A C 2 1.94

131 13503220 RAJU  ARYAL 0011 B A+ B 2.8 0031 D A C 2 0051 C+ A+ B 2.8 1151 B A+ B+ 3.2 2031 C+ A+ B 2.8 3311 C A C+ 2.4 2.68

132 13503221 RAMESH  DHAKAL 0011 D A C 2 0031 NG A NG 0 0051 C A C+ 2.4 1151 C A C+ 2.4 2031 D A C 2 3311 C A C+ 2.4 1.93

133 13503222 RANJITA  MAHATO 0011 D A C 2 0031 NG A NG 0 0051 D B+ C 2 1151 D A C 2 2031 D A C 2 3311 C A C+ 2.4 1.78

134 13503223 RASIKA  SUNAR 0011 NG NG NG 0 0031 NG NG NG 0 0051 NG NG NG 0 1151 NG NG NG 0 2031 NG NG NG 0 3311 NG NG NG 0 0.00 Abs

135 13503224 REKHA  SUBEDI 0011 C A+ B 2.8 0031 NG A NG 0 0051 C+ A+ B 2.8 1151 D B+ C 2 2031 C A+ C+ 2.4 3311 C A C+ 2.4 2.09

136 13503225 RISHAMA  MAHATO 0011 C+ A+ B 2.8 0031 D A C 2 0051 C+ A+ B 2.8 1031 D A C 2 3031 D A C 2 4271 C A A B 2.8 2.39

137 13503226 RISHI RAM RANABHAT 0011 D A C 2 0031 D A C 2 0051 C A+ B 2.8 1151 D B+ C 2 2031 D B+ C 2 3311 D B+ C 2 2.15

138 13503227 RISHMA KUMARI  CHAUDHARY 0011 D A C 2 0031 D A C 2 0051 D A C 2 1031 D B+ C 2 3031 C A C+ 2.4 4271 C+ A A B+ 3.2 2.30

139 13503228 RIYA  MAHATO 0011 D B+ C 2 0031 D A C 2 0051 D A C 2 1031 D B+ C 2 3031 D A C 2 4271 C A A B 2.8 2.15

141 13503229 RIYA  KUMARI  MAHATO 0011 D A C 2 0031 D A C 2 0051 C A C+ 2.4 1151 D B+ C 2 2031 D A C 2 3311 D B+ C 2 2.07

140 13503230 ROHAN  BHUJEL 0011 C A C+ 2.4 0031 NG A NG 0 0051 C A+ C+ 2.4 1031 D A C 2 3031 C A C+ 2.4 4271 C A A B 2.8 2.04

142 13503231 ROSHAN  B.K. 0011 C+ A+ B 2.8 0031 D A C 2 0051 C+ A+ B 2.8 1151 C+ A+ B 2.8 2031 C+ A+ B 2.8 3311 C A C+ 2.4 2.61

143 13503232 ROSHAN  KAFLE 0011 D A C 2 0031 D A C 2 0051 C A+ B 2.8 1151 D B+ C 2 2031 D A C 2 3311 C A C+ 2.4 2.22

144 13503233 ROSHEE  K.C. 0011 C+ A+ B 2.8 0031 C A C+ 2.4 0051 B A+ B 2.8 1031 C A C+ 2.4 3031 C A C+ 2.4 4271 C+ A A B 2.8 2.59

145 13503234 RUTH  BISHWAKARMA 0011 C+ A+ B 2.8 0031 D A C 2 0051 C A+ B 2.8 1031 D A C+ 2.4 3031 D A C 2 4271 C+ A A B 2.8 2.46

146 13503235 SABITA  BK 0011 C A+ B 2.8 0031 D A C 2 0051 B A+ B 2.8 1151 C A+ C+ 2.4 2031 C A C+ 2.4 3311 C A C+ 2.4 2.46

147 13503236 SABITA  GHARTI 0011 C A C+ 2.4 0031 D A C 2 0051 C A C+ 2.4 1031 D A C 2 3031 D A C 2 4271 C A A B 2.8 2.27

148 13503237 SABITA  SUBEDI 0011 C A C+ 2.4 0031 NG A NG 0 0051 C A C+ 2.4 1151 C A C+ 2.4 2031 D A C 2 3311 C A C+ 2.4 1.97

149 13503238 SACHIN  MAHATO 0011 D A C 2 0031 NG A NG 0 0051 D A C 2 1151 D A C 2 2031 D A C+ 2.4 3311 C A C+ 2.4 1.85
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150 13503239 SAGAR  MAHATO 0011 D A C 2 0031 D A C 2 0051 D A C 2 1031 D B+ C 2 3031 D B C 2 4271 C A A B 2.8 2.15

151 13503240 SAHIL  MAHATO 0011 D A C 2 0031 D A C 2 0051 D A C 2 1031 D A C 2 3031 D B C 2 4271 C A A B 2.8 2.15

152 13503241 SALINA  DARAI 0011 D A C 2 0031 D A C 2 0051 D B+ C 2 1031 D B+ C 2 3031 D B C 2 4271 NG B+ A C 2 2.00

153 13503242 SAMIR  KARKI 0011 D A C 2 0031 D A C 2 0051 D A C 2 1031 NG B+ NG 0 3031 D B C 2 4271 C A A B 2.8 1.78

154 13503243 SAMIR   MAHATO 0011 D A C 2 0031 D A C 2 0051 D B+ C 2 1031 D A C 2 3031 C A C+ 2.4 4271 C A A B 2.8 2.22

155 13503244 SANDHYA  GURUNG 0011 D A C 2 0031 D A C 2 0051 D A C+ 2.4 1031 D A C 2 3031 D A C 2 4271 B A+ A+ B+ 3.2 2.30

156 13503245 SANDHYA  GURUNG 0011 B A+ B+ 3.2 0031 D A C 2 0051 B A+ B 2.8 1031 D A C 2 3031 C+ A+ B 2.8 4271 C+ A A B 2.8 2.58

157 13503246 SANDIP  SAPKOTA 0011 C A C+ 2.4 0031 D A C 2 0051 D B+ C 2 1031 D B+ C 2 3031 D A C 2 4271 C+ A A B+ 3.2 2.27

158 13503247 SANDIP  SHAH 0011 C A C+ 2.4 0031 D A C 2 0051 C A C+ 2.4 1151 C A C+ 2.4 2031 D A C 2 3311 D B+ C 2 2.19

159 13503248 SANGITA  ADHIKARI 0011 B+ A B+ 3.2 0031 D B+ C 2 0051 C A+ C+ 2.4 1151 B A+ B+ 3.2 2031 B A B 2.8 3311 B A B+ 3.2 2.80

160 13503249 SANJAY  SHAH 0011 B+ A+ A 3.6 0031 D A C 2 0051 C A C+ 2.4 1151 C A C+ 2.4 2031 C+ A+ B 2.8 3311 C+ A+ B 2.8 2.62

161 13503250 SANJAYA BAHADUR CHAPAGAIN 0011 B A+ B+ 3.2 0031 D A C 2 0051 B A+ B+ 3.2 1031 D B+ C 2 3031 C A C+ 2.4 4271 B A+ A+ B+ 3.2 2.65

162 13503251 SANJU  LOHANI 0011 C+ A+ B 2.8 0031 D A C 2 0051 C A+ B 2.8 1151 D B+ C 2 2031 D A C 2 3311 C A C+ 2.4 2.31

163 13503252 SAPANA  PAWE 0011 C+ A+ B 2.8 0031 D A C 2 0051 C A+ B 2.8 1151 D B+ C 2 2031 B A+ B+ 3.2 3311 C A+ C+ 2.4 2.53

164 13503253 SARASWATI  DHAKAL 0011 B A+ B+ 3.2 0031 NG A NG 0 0051 C A+ C+ 2.4 1151 D A C 2 2031 D A C 2 3311 C A C+ 2.4 1.99

165 13503254 SARASWATI  GAUTAM 0011 B A+ B+ 3.2 0031 D A C 2 0051 B+ A+ B+ 3.2 1031 D A C 2 3031 C+ A+ B 2.8 4271 B A+ A+ B+ 3.2 2.73

166 13503255 SAUGAT  KARKI 0011 C A C+ 2.4 0031 D A C 2 0051 C A+ C+ 2.4 1031 D B+ C 2 3031 D A C 2 4271 C+ A A B+ 3.2 2.34

167 13503256 SHILA  PATHAK 0011 B A+ B+ 3.2 0031 C A+ C+ 2.4 0051 B A+ B+ 3.2 1151 C+ A+ B 2.8 2031 B A+ B 2.8 3331 C A+ C+ 2.4 2.79

168 13503257 SHREYA  NEUPANE 0011 B A+ B+ 3.2 0031 C+ A+ B 2.8 0051 B A+ B+ 3.2 1031 D A C 2 3031 B A+ B+ 3.2 4271 A A+ A+ A 3.6 2.99

169 13503258 SHRISHA  MAHATO 0011 B A+ B 2.8 0031 D A C 2 0051 C A C+ 2.4 1151 C A+ C+ 2.4 2031 C A C+ 2.4 3311 C A+ B 2.8 2.46

170 13503259 SHUSITA KUMARI MAHATO 0011 C A C+ 2.4 0031 D A C 2 0051 C A C+ 2.4 1151 D B+ C 2 2031 D B+ C 2 3311 D B+ C 2 2.12

171 13503260 SIMA   MAHATO 0011 C A C+ 2.4 0031 NG A NG 0 0051 D A C+ 2.4 1151 D B+ C 2 2031 D A C 2 3311 D B+ C 2 1.82

172 13503261 SIMRAN  POUDEL 0011 C+ A+ B 2.8 0031 C A+ C+ 2.4 0051 B A+ B+ 3.2 1031 D B+ C 2 3031 C A C+ 2.4 4271 C+ A A B+ 3.2 2.67

173 13503262 SMRITI  KUMARI MAHATO 0011 C A C+ 2.4 0031 D A C 2 0051 D A C 2 1151 D A C 2 2031 D B+ C 2 3311 D B+ C 2 2.04

174 13503263 SONIYA  GURUNG 0011 C A C+ 2.4 0031 NG A NG 0 0051 D A C 2 1151 D A C 2 2031 D B+ C 2 3311 NG B+ NG 0 1.38

175 13503264 SUGAM  POKHREL 0011 A A+ A+ 4 0031 B+ A+ B+ 3.2 0051 B A+ B+ 3.2 1031 A A+ A 3.6 3031 A A+ A+ 4 4271 A+ A+ A+ A+ 4 3.66

176 13503265 SUGAM  TIWARI 0011 B A B 2.8 0031 B A B 2.8 0051 D A C 2 1031 D B+ C 2 3031 B A+ B+ 3.2 4271 A+ A+ A+ A+ 4 2.80

177 13503266 SUNENA  MAHATO 0011 B A+ B+ 3.2 0031 D A C 2 0051 C A+ B 2.8 1031 D A C 2 3031 C A+ C+ 2.4 4271 C+ A A B+ 3.2 2.58

178 13503267 SURAJ   GAUTAM 0011 C+ A+ B 2.8 0031 C A+ C+ 2.4 0051 C+ A+ B 2.8 1031 C A C+ 2.4 3031 C+ A+ B 2.8 4271 C+ A A B+ 3.2 2.74

179 13503268 SUSHMA  MAHATO 0011 C A C+ 2.4 0031 D A C 2 0051 D A C 2 1151 D B+ C 2 2031 D B+ C 2 3311 D A C 2 2.04

180 13503269 TARA  LAMICHHANE 0011 C+ A+ B 2.8 0031 C A+ C+ 2.4 0051 C A+ C+ 2.4 1031 D B+ C 2 3031 C A C+ 2.4 4271 C+ A A B 2.8 2.44

181 13503270 TOP  PRASAD MAHATO 0011 C A C+ 2.4 0031 D A C 2 0051 D A C 2 1031 NG B+ NG 0 3031 NG B NG 0 4271 D A B+ C+ 2.4 1.38

182 13503271 TULASI KUMARI B.K. 0011 C+ A+ B 2.8 0031 D A C 2 0051 C+ A+ B 2.8 1151 C A C+ 2.4 2031 C+ A+ B 2.8 3311 C A+ C+ 2.4 2.53

183 13503272 UNISH  MAHATO 0011 C A+ B 2.8 0031 D A C 2 0051 C A C+ 2.4 1031 D B+ C 2 3031 D A C 2 4271 C+ A A B 2.8 2.31

184 13503273 YASRAMIYA  SHAH KANU 0011 C A C+ 2.4 0031 D A C 2 0051 C A+ B 2.8 1151 D B+ C 2 2031 D A C 2 3311 C A C+ 2.4 2.27

185 13503274 YES KUMAR CHAUDHARY 0011 C A C+ 2.4 0031 D A C 2 0051 D A C 2 1031 D B+ C 2 3031 D A C 2 4271 NG A B+ C 2 2.04


